Star Student Calendar
Monday, September 16 – Mikey                                 Monday, March 9 – Harrison
Monday, September 23 – Clemens                             Monday, March 16 - Alexa         
Monday, October 7 – Kira                                         Monday, March 23 - Neil
Monday, October 14 – Jon                                        Monday, March 30 - Aubrey
Monday, October 21 – Marty                                    Monday, April 13 - Brooklyn
Monday, October 28 – Alexandra                             Monday, April 20 - Rano
Monday, November 4 – Jake                                    
Tuesday, November 12 - Aiden 
Monday, November 18 – Maryam 
Monday, December 2 – Henry M.
Monday, December 9 – Ben
Monday, December 16 – Nicholas
Monday, January 6 – Michael
Monday, January 13 – Samantha
Tuesday, January 21 – John
Monday, January 27 – Paityn
Monday, February 3 – Savannah
Monday, February 10 – Jayden
Monday, February 24 – Adrian
Monday, March 2 – Henry C.
